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NEW JERSEY 

 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
7/10/2016 
JULY 200 BIRD FITASC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JULY 200 BIRD 
FITASC 
84 Attended 
M1 SHAWN KEMETER 97 
M2 JOSEPH A CAREY 96 
M3 JEREMIAH LEWANDOWSKI 96 
AA1 STEVEN L TOOMEY 91 
AA2 GREG OLIVER 91 
AA3 HARRY DISANTIS - JR 91 
A1 JEFFREY A DILAZZERO 92 
A2 ROCCO SARAULLO 88 
A3 SAAD ALRAYES 85 
B1 FRANK A LETTIERI 88 
B2 EDWARD WONG 81 
B3 JOSEPH J VISCEGLIA 80 
C1 BARRY K LASH 88 
C2 JACOB NORBY 84 
C3 CHRIS SAMUELS 81 
D1 ROBERT LAYER 86 
D2 GARY L SEAGRAVES 80 
D3 BARBARA SOLOW 80 
E1 ANTHONY ALSTON 90 
E2 MARK NIST 79 
E3 CHARLES CARR 79 
SJCH CRISTIANO M RIBEIRO 63 
JRCH SHAWN KEMETER 97 
JRRU MICHAEL U NOTARFRANCES 79 
VTCH STEVE EDMONDSON 96 
VTRU HOWARD BERMAN 92 
VT3 JOHN G MAROULIS 90 
SVCH STEVEN L TOOMEY 91 
SVRU GREG OLIVER 91 
SV3 ROCCO SARAULLO 88 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 94 
LYRU CAROLYN M SMITH 86 
LY3 BARBARA SOLOW 80 
SSCH ROBERT LAYER 86 
SSRU JOSEPH J VISCEGLIA 80 
SS3 JOHN S NIGRELLI 77 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY 200 
BIRD FITASC 
52 Attended 
M1 GRACE CALLAHAN 98 
M2 SHAWN KEMETER 97 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 97 
AA1 STEVEN L TOOMEY 95 
AA2 JAN CALAMAN 92 
AA3 ROBERT W BROWN 91 
A1 CHRIS FELIX 92 
A2 JOSEPH F MCGINTY 91 
A3 ED ALBRIGHT 89 
B1 JOANNE SWEENEY 89 
B2 FRANK A LETTIERI 88 
B3 MICHAEL U NOTARFRANCES 88 
C1 JACOB NORBY 82 
D1 MARK J NEFF 94 
D2 BARBARA SOLOW 89 
D3 PHIL SIEGEL 88 
E1 FRANK RIBEIRO 86 
E2 HAROLD (HAL) E NOON 84 
E3 BRUCE M GARRISON 82 
JRCH SHAWN KEMETER 97 
JRRU MICHAEL U NOTARFRANCES 88 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 97 

VTRU TIMOTHY FURY 95 
VT3 HOWARD BERMAN 93 
SVCH STEVEN L TOOMEY 95 
SVRU BILL MONCEVICZ 93 
SV3 GREG OLIVER 91 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 98 
LYRU JOANNE SWEENEY 89 
LY3 BARBARA SOLOW 89 
SSCH ED ALBRIGHT 89 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: JULY 200 BIRD 
FITASC 
48 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 93 
M2 BILL MONCEVICZ 89 
M3 STEVE EDMONDSON 88 
AA1 JAN CALAMAN 85 
AA2 PETER STODOLSKI 82 
AA3 ROBERT W BROWN 81 
A1 JEFFREY T KANASKIE 80 
A2 JEFFREY A DILAZZERO 79 
A3 JOSEPH F MCGINTY 70 
B1 SANTO COSTARELLI 63 
C1 KEVIN J TEWEY 74 
C2 JACOB NORBY 71 
C3 RICHARD A RUSSO 64 
D1 BARBARA SOLOW 63 
D2 RICHARD ELLIOTT 63 
D3 GARY L SEAGRAVES 63 
E1 PAM RUSSO 60 
E2 CHARLES CARR 54 
E3 MARK NIST 53 
JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER 87 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 93 
VTRU STEVE EDMONDSON 88 
VT3 GEORGE W MASEK 87 
SVCH BILL MONCEVICZ 89 
SVRU ROY JABLONSKI 82 
SV3 DAN CLUFF 81 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 76 
LYRU BARBARA SOLOW 63 
LY3 PAM RUSSO 60 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: JULY 200 BIRD 
FITASC 
47 Attended 
M1 JOSEPH A CAREY 95 
M2 STEVE EDMONDSON 90 
M3 RAYMOND J CAREY 89 
AA1 PETER STODOLSKI 84 
AA2 MARK SCHREYER 82 
AA3 RALPH M NISSLEY 81 
A1 JEFFREY T KANASKIE 82 
A2 CHRIS KURTZ 77 
A3 BYRON J LOYER 73 
B1 EDWARD WONG 74 
B2 CRAIG IVES 71 
C1 RICHARD A RUSSO 70 
C2 JACOB NORBY 67 
C3 CHRIS SAMUELS 66 
D1 SPIROS AGRIODIMAS 63 
D2 SCOTT R HACKMAN 62 
D3 BARBARA SOLOW 61 
E1 PAM RUSSO 65 
E2 MARK NIST 52 
VTCH STEVE EDMONDSON 90 
VTRU JOHN G MAROULIS 87 
VT3 HOWARD BERMAN 85 
SVCH ROY JABLONSKI 87 
SVRU BILL MONCEVICZ 85 
SV3 WILLIAM H SMITH 82 
LYCH CAROLYN M SMITH 81 
LYRU PAM RUSSO 65 

LY3 BARBARA SOLOW 61 
 


